TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

4 CHOC BLACK BOX WITH RED RIBBON (1 PC)

SKU: GB4-BK-CLR

Categories: Chocolate Boxes, Chocolates, Truffles & Petits Fours
Tags: 4 choc box, black and red box, black chocolate box, four
chocolates, Mother's Day chocolate box, red ribbon, valentines
chocolate box

Approx. pieces 1 | Pack size 1 x 1 | Piece size 50g/L65 x W65 x
H30mm |

Four Belgian pralines in a black box, tied with a red ribbon. Items made to order (min. order 25).

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

N/A

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs No

Fish No

Soybeans Yes
Milk Yes
Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes
Gluten No

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide No
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TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes
Vegan No
Lactose intolerant No
Coeliacs Yes
Halal approved No
Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2363
Calories 565
Fat (g) 37.5
Sat. fat (g) 20.1
Carbohydrate (g) 50.1
Sugar (g) 48.6
Protein (g) 6
Salt (g) 0
INGREDIENTS

Sugar, whole MILK powder, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, vegetable oils; rapeseed oil, palm oil, hazelnuts (NUTS),
butter oil, glucose syrup, coffee extract, natural flavours; strawberry flavour, caramel flavour, pistachio flavour,
orange flavour, vanilla flavour, emulsifier : soy lecithin (E322).




